BLOCK 2
2023-2024

Attendance*

Live Session @ CUSOM

- Live Session / Quiz @ Remote Viewing (100% Mandatory Attendance)

Live Session @ CUSOM (100% Mandatory Attendance)

- Prerecorded Session

Live Exam / Quiz @ CUSOM (100% Mandatory Attendance)

- Live Special Events @ CUSOM (100% Mandatory Attendance)

* See Course Syllabi for further information

Student Hours

Students are strongly encouraged to reach out and contact Course Directors and teaching faculty to arrange
meeting times to discuss course content.

9/6/2023 Schedule subject to change. Students should keep the typical workday hours (8:00-5:00, M-F) open in anticipation of unscheduled changes.



@ CAMPBELL

UNIVERSITY

Jerry M. Wallace

School of Osteopathic Medicine

BLOCK 2 WEEK 1
2023-2024

Time Monday, October 9, 2023 Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Wednesday, October 11, 2023 Thursday, October 12, 2023 Friday, October 13, 2023 Time
8:00 Pathology 01 Pathology 02 Physiology 04 Pharmacology 01 Integrated Quiz 1 8:00
10/09/23 - 10/11/23
8:30
OPTIONAL
9:00 Physiology 01 Physiology 02 Pathology 03 Study Techniques Development i
CUSOM ACE
9:30 Clinical Skills 02
10:00 Physiology 03 Physiology 05
10:30
11:00 OMM 01 Pathology 04 Physiology 06
11:30
12:00 UL LY CS 01 Pre-Session
Lunch PRACTICE Lunch WHITE COAT PHOTO
12:30 OMM Pre-Session 01
Lunch Lunch Study Time
Grand Rounds
1:00 OMM Lab 01 12:30- 1:30 1:00
1:30 1:30
Lunch
2:00
2:30 WHITE COAT CEREMONY
3:00 OMM Lab 01
3:30
4:00 4:00
Study Time
4:30 4:30
Sessions end at 6:00 PM
9/6/2023 Schedule subject to change. Students should keep the typical workday hours (8:00-5:00, M-F) open in anticipation of unscheduled changes.



SELL BLOCK 2 WEEK 2
2023-2024

Time Monday, October 16, 2023 Tuesday, October 17, 2023 Wednesday, October 18, 2023 Thursday, October 19, 2023 Friday, October 20, 2023 Time
8:00 Pathology 05 Pharmacology 04 Integrated Quiz 2 8:00
10/12/23 - 10/18/23
8:30 Quiz Review 8:30
OPTIONAL
9:00 Pharmacology 02 Pathology 06 9:00
9:30 9:30
10:00 Pharmacology 03 10:00
10:30 10:30
11:00 OMM 02 Pathology 07 PCC 01 11:00
11:30 11:30
12:00 PCC 02 12:00
Lunch
12:30 OMM Pre-Session 02 CS 03 Pre-Session GO e 12:30
1:00 OMM Lab 02 1:00
Lunch
1:30 1:30
2:00 2:00
2:30 2:30
3:00 OMM Lab 02 Study Time 3:00
3:30 3:30
4:00 4:00
4:30 4:30
Sessions end at 5:30

9/6/2023 Schedule subject to change. Students should keep the typical workday hours (8:00-5:00, M-F) open in anticipation of unscheduled changes.



@ CAMPBELL

UNIVERSITY

Jerry M. Wallace
School of Osteopathic Medicine

BLOCK 2 WEEK 3
2023-2024

Time Monday, October 23, 2023 Tuesday, October 24, 2023 Wednesday, October 25, 2023 Thursday, October 26, 2023 Friday, October 27, 2023 Time
8:00 Pharmacology 05 Pathology 08 Pathology 10 Integrated Quiz 3 8:00
10/19/23 - 10/25/23
8:30
OPTIONAL
9:00 Physiology 12 Physiology 14 Pathology 09 Physiology 18 Clinical Skills 05
9:30
10:00 Physiology 13 Physiology 15 Physiology 16 Pharmacology 06
10:30
11:00 OMM 03 Physiology 17 Pathology 11
11:30 11:30
12:00 12:00
Lunch
12:30 OMM Pre-Session 03 Lunch CS 04 Pre-Session tunch 12:30
0
1:00 OMM Lab 03 1:00
Lunch
1:30 Clinical Skills 04 1:30
300 Study Time 3:00
2:30 2:30
3:00 OMM Lab 03 3:00
3:30 3:30
4:00 4:00
4:30 4:30
Sessions end at 5:30
9/6/2023 Schedule subject to change. Students should keep the typical workday hours (8:00-5:00, M-F) open in anticipation of unscheduled changes.



Jerry M. Wallace

BLOCK 2 WEEK 4

2023-2024

School of bsteopathic Medicine
Time Monday, October 30, 2023 Tuesday, October 31, 2023 Wednesday, November 1, 2023 Thursday, November 2, 2023 Friday, November 3, 2023 Time
8:00 Integrated Exam 1 Pharmacology 08 Integrated Quiz 4 8:00
10/31/23 - 11/01/23

8:30 Quiz Review 8:30
OPTIONAL

9:00 Pharmacology 07 9:00

9:30 9:30

10:00 Pathology 12 10:00

Weeks 1 - 3 & Review

10:30 10:30

11:00 OMM 04 Pathology 13 PCCO03 11:00

11:30 11:30

12:00 PCC 04 12:00

g 5 Lunch
12:30 OMM Pre-Session CS 06 Pre-Session 12:30
Lunch
1:00 OMM Lab 04 1:00
Lunch Lunch

1:30

300 CLUB FAIR

2:30

3:00 Gross Anatomy Lab OMM Lab 04 3:00

3:30 3:30
Study Time

4:00 4:00

4:30 4:30

Sessions end at 6:00 Sessions end at 5:30
9/6/2023 Schedule subject to change. Students should keep the typical workday hours (8:00-5:00, M-F) open in anticipation of unscheduled changes.




w CAMPBELL

UNIVERSITY

Jerry M. Wallace
School of Osteopathic Medicine

BLOCK 2 WEEK 5
2023-2024

Time Monday, November 6, 2023 Tuesday, November 7, 2023 Wednesday, November 8, 2023 Thursday, November 9, 2023 Friday, November 10, 2023 Time
8:00 Physiology 23 Pharmacology 10 Physiology 27 Integrated Quiz 5 8:00
11/02/23 - 11/08/23
8:30
OPTIONAL
Physiology 24 Pharmacology 09 Pharmacology 11 Physiology 28 Clinical Skills 08
9:30
10:00 Physiology 25 Physiology 26
10:30
11:00 OMM 05 Physiology 29
11:30 11:30
12:00 12:00
Lunch
12:30 OMM Pre-Session 05 tunch Lunch 12:30
Lunch
1:00 OMM Lab 05 1:00
1:30 Clinical Skills 07 1:30
300 Study Time 3:00
2:30 2:30
3:00 OMM Lab 05 3:00
3:30 3:30
4:00 4:00
4:30 4:30
Sessions end at 5:30
9/6/2023 Schedule subject to change. Students should keep the typical workday hours (8:00-5:00, M-F) open in anticipation of unscheduled changes.



School of Osteopathic Medicine

BLOCK 2 WEEK 6
2023-2024

Time Monday, November 13, 2023 Tuesday, November 14, 2023 Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Thursday, November 16, 2023 Friday, November 17, 2023 Time
8:00 Integrated Exam 2 Integrated Quiz 6 8:00
11/14/23 - 11/15/23 & Review
8:30 8:30
9:00 Pathology 14 9:00
9:30 Weeks 4 - 5 & Review 9:30
10:00 Pathology 15 10:00
10:30 PCC 05 10:30
11:00 OMM 06 Pathology 16 11:00
1130 Study Time PCC 06 1130
12:00 12:00
1230 Lunch Lunch Lunch 1330
Lunch Lunch
1:00 OMM Lab 06 1:00
1:30 1:30
2:00 Histology (Lecture Hall 201 and 202) 2:00
2:30 2:30
3:00 OMM Lab 06 3:00
330 Study Time 330
4:00 OMM Pre-Session 06 4:00
4:30 4:30
Study Time
Sessions end at 5:30
9/6/2023 Schedule subject to change. Students should keep the typical workday hours (8:00-5:00, M-F) open in anticipation of unscheduled changes.




School of Osteopathic Medicine

BLOCK 2 WEEK 7
2023-2024

Time Monday, November 20, 2023 Tuesday, November 21, 2023 Wednesday, November 22, 2023 Thursday, November 23, 2023 Friday, November 24, 2023 Time
8:00 Pathology 17 8:00
230 Study Time 230
500 500
9:30 9:30
10:00 10:00
10:30 10:30
11:00 OMM 07 11:00
11:30 11:30
12:00 12:00
Lunch
1230 OMM Pre—Session 07 Lunch Thanksgiving Holiday Thanksgiving Holiday Thanksgiving Holiday 1330
1:00 OMM Lab 07 1:00
1:30 1:30
2:00 2:00
2:30 2:30
3:00 OMM Lab 07 3:00
3:30 3:30
4:00 4:00
4:30 4:30
9/6/2023 Schedule subject to change. Students should keep the typical workday hours (8:00-5:00, M-F) open in anticipation of unscheduled changes.




BLOCK 2 WEEK 8
2023-2024

Time Monday, November 27, 2023 Tuesday, November 28, 2023 Wednesday, November 29, 2023 Thursday, November 30, 2023 Friday, December 1, 2023 Time
8:00 Integrated Quiz 7 Integrated Quiz 8 8:00
11/16/23 - 11/21/23 11/27/23 - 11/29/23 & Review
8:30 Quiz Review 8:30
OPTIONAL
9:00 Pathology 21 Pathology 24 9:00
9:30 9:30
10:00 Pathology 22 10:00
10:30 PCC 07 10:30
11:00 Pathology 20 OMM 08 Pathology 23 11:00
11:30 PCC 08 11:30
12:00 12:00
1230 Lunch Lunch 1330
Lunch
1:00 OMM Lab 08 tunch
130 FINANCIAL LITERACY
300 Study Time
2:30 2:30
3:00 OMM Lab 08 3:00
330 Study Time 330
4:00 OMM Pre-Session 08 4:00
4:30 4:30
Study Time
Sessions end at 5:30

9/6/2023 Schedule subject to change. Students should keep the typical workday hours (8:00-5:00, M-F) open in anticipation of unscheduled changes.



#:) CAMPBELI BLOCK 2 WEEK 9
School of Osteopathic Medicine 2023'2024

Time Monday, December 4, 2023 Tuesday, December 5, 2023 Wednesday, December 6, 2023 Thursday, December 7, 2023 Friday, December 8, 2023 Time
8:00 OMM Written Exam Integrated Exam 3 8:00
8:30 8:30
9:00 Weeks 1 - 8 & Review Study Time 9:00
9:30 9:30
Weeks 6 - 8 & Review
10:00 Study Time 10:00
10:30 Study Time 10:30
11:00 11:00
11:30 Study Time 11:30
12:00 12:00
APPS Committee Meeting
1230 (MANDATORY - ANY COURSE FAILURE 1230
Per ACADEMIC BULLETIN)
1:00 OMM Lab Practical 1:00
1:30 1:30
2:00 2:00
Study Time

2:30 Gross Anatomy Lab 2:30
3:00 OM Lab

3:30

4:00

4:30

9/6/2023 Schedule subject to change. Students should keep the typical workday hours (8:00-5:00, M-F) open in anticipation of unscheduled changes.
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